
No. Name

1 Sally Williams 1

2 Nicole Rivera 2

No. Name

6 Esther Carnabuci 1

4 Angie Robertson 2

9 Kerrie Kulak 3

3 Cari Verhoeven 4

5 Lisa Brandt 5

8 Megan Muldoon 6

7 Jennifer Iversen 7

No. Name

10 Jovany Curiel 1

11 Stephanno Salazar 2

No. Name

13 Evan Price 1

15 Myron Sawyer 2

27 Reed Thomas 3

12 John Mutton 4

14 Paul Enger 5

No. Name
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The NPC Miles Productions

Arizona Open Final Results

July 18, 2014 Mesa

Men's Masters Bodybuilding 50+

CONTESTANT

PLACE

Men's Masters Body Building 40+

CONTESTANT

PLACE

Teen Body Building

CONTESTANT

PLACE

Women's Physique

CONTESTANT

PLACE

Fitness Open

CONTESTANT

PLACE



17 Robert Speclor 1

16 David Silberstein 2

18 Tracy Teitelbaum 3

20 Clyde Hardin 4

19 Mark Malanga 5

No. Name

26 Ryan Taylor 1

25 Nigel Sher 2

22 Ulisses Villa 3

21 Fabian Garcia 4

24 Izzak Hoch 5

17 Robert Speclor 6

23 Rudy Garcia 7

No. Name

31 Michael Lewis 1

41 John Augustyniak 2

30 Thomas Jeffree 3

27 Reed Thomas 4

29 Albert Gonzalez 5

12 John Mutton 6

28 Zac Griffith 7

No. Name

32 Ramon Delacruz 1

18 Tracy Teitelbaum 2

No. Name

20 Clyde Hardin 1

19 Mark Malanga 2

Men's Open Middle Weight

CONTESTANT

PLACE

Men's Open Light Weight

CONTESTANT

PLACE

Men's Open Bantam

CONTESTANT

PLACE

Men's Novice Heavy Weight Body Building

CONTESTANT

PLACE

Men's Novice Light Weight Body Building

CONTESTANT

PLACE



No. Name

34 Jeremy Daniels 1

25 Nigel Sher 2

26 Ryan Taylor 3

35 Steve Karnya 4

22 Ulisses Villa 5

24 Izzak Hoch 6

23 Rudy Garcia 7

33 Mike Leabo 8

No. Name

36 Nicholas Volpe 1

37 Jamie Bernau 2

39 Tony Neal 3

27 Reed Thomas 4

38 Jai Johnson 5

29 Albert Gonzalez 6

12 John Mutton 7

28 Zac Griffith 8

No. Name

40 Daniel Carter 1

31 Michael Lewis 2

13 Evan Price 3

30 Thomas Jeffree 4

No. Name

43 Corey Upton 1

44 Lehjuan Jones 2

41 John Augustyniak 3

42 Cleon Gionet 4

15 Myron Sawyer 5

14 Paul Enger 6

No. Name

Men's Teen Physique

CONTESTANT

PLACE

Men's Open Super Heavy Weight

CONTESTANT

PLACE

Men's Open Heavy Weight

CONTESTANT

PLACE

Men's Open Light Heavy Weight

CONTESTANT

PLACE

CONTESTANT

PLACE



85 Ryan Ford 1

86 Keiran McBay 2

No. Name

87 Paul Giordano 1

88 Jay Ellingson 2

89 Ray Garner 3

91 Frank Hamilton 4

90 Robert Brown 5

No. Name

93 Jon Buot 1

95 Luis Henry 2

94 Chris Barth 3

96 Mark Brewer 4

92 Bert Barnett 5

No. Name

96 Mark Brewer 1

92 Bert Barnett 2

No. Name

99 Augustine Hyde 1

105 Derrick Perry 2

104 John Wertz 3

98 Zach Taylor 4

102 Daryl McIver 5

88 Jay Ellingson 6

100 Jacob Roach 7

103 Andy Margolis 8

106 Fletcher Zumbusch 9

101 William Fezatte 10

97 Amro Eldesouki 10

95 Luis Henry 10

94 Chris Barth 10

Men's Physique Novice Class A

CONTESTANT

PLACE

Men's Physique Masters 50+

CONTESTANT

PLACE

Men's Physique Masters 45+ 

CONTESTANT

PLACE

Men's Physique Masters 35+

CONTESTANT

PLACE



No. Name

109 Seth Thurston 1

85 Ryan Ford 2

108 Tyler Roberts 3

114 Tim Ray 4

110 Garrett Firestone 5

111 Alex Nunez 6

113 Cody Simpson 7

112 Aleksi Yi 8

90 Robert Brown 9

107 Taylor Russell 10

No. Name

117 Devin Burr 1

99 Agustine Hyde 2

119 David Doud 3

118 Diego Romero 4

98 Zach Taylor 5

97 Amro Eldesouki 6

115 Joseph Jacobi 7

102 Daryl McIver 8

101 William Fezatte 9

100 Jacob Roach 10

116 Nick Haffner 10

No. Name

104 John Wertz 1

105 Derrick Perry 2

121 Tyler Moore 3

124 Taylor Carr 4

123 Spencer Lebowitz 5

106 Fletcher Zumbusch 6

87 Paul Giordano 7

103 Andy Margolis 8

88 Jay Ellingson 9

122 Michael(Tony) Bayne 10

120 Rakan Hammad 10

Men's Physique Class C

CONTESTANT

PLACE

Men's Physique Class B

CONTESTANT

PLACE

Men's Physique Class A

CONTESTANT

PLACE

Men's Physique Novice Class B

CONTESTANT

PLACE



No. Name

86 Keiran McBay 1

128 David Bess 2

85 Ryan Ford 3

109 Seth Thurston 4

127 Derrick Hannifin 5

108 Tyler Roberts 6

89 Ray Garner 7

110 Garrett Firestone 8

126 Quinn Dumas 9

125 Vincert Herrera 10

107 Taylor Russell 10

No. Name

132 Benjamin Wahlin 1

131 Jason Churan 2

130 Anthony Johnson 3

218 Jac Johnson 4

114 Tim Ray 5

129 Jacob Robinson 6

113 Cody Simpson 7

133 Ryan Slack 8

134 Nelson Divall 9

91 Frank Hamilton 10

112 Aleksi Yi 10

111 Alex Nunez 10

No. Name

45 Preslie Hirsch 1

47 Margo Logan 2

46 Kylie Andrus 3

No. Name

51 Jeannette Medina 1

48 Jane Thomas 2

55 Martine Huybrechts 3

57 Erin Scheidt 4

58 Tiffone Parker 5

Figure Masters 35+

CONTESTANT

PLACE

Figure Teen

CONTESTANT

PLACE

Men's Physique Class D

CONTESTANT

PLACE

CONTESTANT

PLACE



49 Valerie Brodeur 6

53 Barbara Anderson 7

56 Lana Caldwell 8

52 Becky Stone 9

50 Deborah Aldrich 10

54 Carrie Anderson 10

No. Name

61 Camille Matzdorff 1

59 Jacqueline Covarrubias 2

60 Kerry Witherbee 3

No. Name

60 Kerry Witherbee 1

62 Shirlee Bulard 2

No. Name

1 Sally Williams 1

67 Corinne Bocchino 2

69 Joanna Booher 3

47 Margo Logan 4

65 Marcelina Rivera-Cham 5

49 Valerie Brodeur 6

63 Constance Jackson 7

68 Bethany Belden 8

64 Kelsie Peck 9

50 Deborah Aldrich 10

66 Danyra Varela 10

60 Kerry Witherbee 10

No. Name

77 Hannah Chester 1

70 Darya Cassandra Norma 2

57 Erin Scheidt 3

75 Kristen Bennett 4

72 Oliva Taylor 5

Figure Novice B

CONTESTANT

PLACE

Figure Novice Class A

CONTESTANT

PLACE

Figure Masters 50+

CONTESTANT

PLACE

Figure Masters 45+

CONTESTANT

PLACE



55 Martine Huybrechts 6

71 Janell Blizzard 7

73 Tess White 8

61 Camille Matzdorff 9

76 Kimberly Althauser 10

74 Sarah Golden 10

54 Carrie Anderson 10

No. Name

78 Rebecca Canez 1

51 Jeannette Medina 2

48 Jane Thomas 3

65 Marcelina Rivera-Chambers 4

1 Sally Williams 5

45 Preslie Hirsch 6

79 Melissa Salcius 7

49 Valerie Brodeur 8

63 Constance Jackson 9

66 Danyra Varela 10

64 Kelsie Peck 10

46 Kylie Andrus 10

No. Name

80 Kendyl Barshter 1

70 Darya Cassandra Norma 2

67 Corinne Bocchino 3

81 Misty Murphy-Griffin 4

69 Joanna Booher 5

55 Martine Huybrechts 6

53 Barbara Anderson 7

47 Margo Logan 8

72 Oliva Taylor 9

71 Janell Blizzard 10

54 Carrie Anderson 10

52 Becky Stone 10

No. Name

82 Amber Crowder 1

84 Chandra Pease 2

77 Hannah Chester 3

Figure Class C

CONTESTANT

PLACE

Figure Class B

CONTESTANT

PLACE

Figure Class A

CONTESTANT

PLACE



58 Tiffone Parker 4

83 Sarah Teixeira 5

75 Kristen Bennett 6

57 Erin Scheidt 7

73 Tess White 8

61 Camille Matzdorff 9

76 Kimberly Althauser 10

56 Lana Caldwell 10

74 Sarah Golden 10

No. Name

135 Jillian White 1

136 Alexandra Osorio 2

137 Tiffany Tran 3

No. Name

140 Marites Miller 1

145 Jame' Leydecker 2

148 Deborah Blair 3

151 Lesia Crawford 4

139 Vanessa Santiago 5

142 Andrea Csanyi 6

138 Stacie Oliver 7

149 Estry Pereira 8

150 Melody Peterson 9

141 Marilyn Graves 10

144 Jennifer Waldrip 10

147 Marissa Gonzalez 10

143 Natasha Beckett 10

146 Irina Goddard 10

No. Name

153 Cyndi Iannacone 1

156 Jacqueline Tomassi de Castillo 2

152 Linda Bernal 3

155 Diane Coughlin 4

154 Darlene Mendia 5

Bikini Masters 50+

CONTESTANT

PLACE

Bikini Masters 45+

CONTESTANT

PLACE

Bikini Masters 35+

CONTESTANT

PLACE

Bikini Teen

CONTESTANT

PLACE



No. Name

157 Carmen Murphy 1

No. Name

163 Danielle McLaughlin 1

159 Desiree 2

162 Paije Nobles 3

161 Regan Taylor 4

165 Lorena Prat 5

160 Molly Payne 6

138 Stacie Oliver 7

164 Priscilla Romo 8

158 Margaret McCoy 9

136 Alexandra Osorio 10

141 Marilyn Graves 10

2 Nicole Rivera 10

No. Name

169 Rachel Racer 1

170 Carolina Restrepo 2

167 Allyson Caviglia 3

144 Jennifer Waldrip 4

143 Natasha Beckett 5

166 Selena Cheney 6

168 Stephanie Bryce 7

No. Name

177 Tarah Bedding 1

171 Elizabeth Payne 2

173 Jill Nahorny 3

178 Megan Williams 4

172 Roxanne White 5

148 Deborah Blair 6

183 Chestiny Fair 7

180 Kaylan Paszko 8

181 Kimberly Molina 9

182 Brittany Saiz 10

137 Tiffany Tran 10

Bikini Novice Class C

CONTESTANT

PLACE

Bikini Novice Class B

CONTESTANT

PLACE

Bikini Novice Class A

CONTESTANT

PLACE

CONTESTANT

PLACE



174 Melissa Richey 10

175 Kathryn Petros 10

179 Natasha Vania 10

176 Angela Shepherd 10

146 Irina Goddard 10

No. Name

195 Ashley Winiecki 1

196 Linsy Mauler 2

184 Fernanda Maldonado 3

189 Kathryn Wood 4

186 Janelle Randall 5

193 Kayce Kahl 6

191 Kayleigh Slagle 7

188 Jessica Ehler 8

187 Jazmin Padilla 9

190 Michelle LeMieux 10

194 Rhiawna Samudio 10

214 Taylor Beilmann 10

149 Estry Pereira 10

150 Melody Peterson 10

185 Hollie Stark 10

192 Brittany Towle 10

No. Name

140 Marites Miller 1

198 Cassidy Harrison 2

199 Regina Curley 3

162 Paije Nobles 4

161 Regan Taylor 5

159 Desieree 6

163 Danielle McLaughlin 7

138 Stacie Oliver 8

142 Andrea Csanyi 9

200 Angela Mekelburg 10

136 Alexandra Osorio 10

139 Vanessa Santiago 10

158 Margaret McCoy 10

197 Andrea Marie Walsh 10

160 Molly Payne 10

Bikini B

CONTESTANT

PLACE

Bikini Class A

CONTESTANT

PLACE

Bikini Novice D

CONTESTANT

PLACE



No. Name

169 Rachel Racer 1

204 Amber Hill 2

165 Lorena Prat 3

205 Kristi Pavola 4

170 Carolina Restrepo 5

202 Cassandra Gerber 6

167 Allyson Caviglia 7

201 Yesy Lopez 8

203 Lisa M Rodriguez 9

164 Priscilla Romo 10

155 Diane Coughlin 10

166 Selena Cheney 10

No. Name

178 Megan Williams 1

206 Lindsay Mathieu 2

177 Tarah Beeding 3

172 Roxanne White 4

171 Elizabeth Payne 5

180 Kaylan Paszko 6

207 Terra Miller 7

145 Jame' Leydecker 8

147 Marissa Gonzalez 9

156 Jacqueline Tomassi de Castillo 10

157 Carmen Murphy 10

173 Jill Nahorny 10

174 Melissa Richey 10

175 Kathryn Petros 10

179 Natasha Vania 10

No. Name

209 Keasha Powers 1

189 Kathryn Wood 2

186 Janelle Randall 3

184 Fernanda Maldonado 4

148 Deborah Blair 5

210 Kristel Pierson 6

190 Michelle LeMieux 7

188 Jessica Ehler 8

187 Jazmin Padilla 9

181 Kimberly Molina 10

208 Evelyn Hatch 10

149 Estry Pereira 10

Bikini Class D

CONTESTANT

PLACE

Bikini Class C

CONTESTANT

PLACE

CONTESTANT

PLACE



211 Sheena Judd 10

No. Name

195 Ashley Winiecki 1

215 Vanessa Porter 2

216 Courtney Pease 3

212 Heather Haman 4

194 Rhiawna Samudio 5

191 Kayleigh Slagle 6

193 Kayce Kahl 7

151 Lesia Crawford 8

196 Linsy Mauler 9

213 Lindsay Reeves 10

150 Melody Peterson 10

192 Brittany Towle 10

No. Name

36 Nick Volpe Men's Body Building

104 John Wertz Men's Physique

82 Amber Crowder Women's Figure

140 Marites Miller Bikini

Overall Winners

CONTESTANT

EVENT

Bikini Class E

CONTESTANT

PLACE


